
GREENWICH PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
290 GREENWICH AVENUE 

GREENWICH, CT 06830 
 

REVISED 11/20/08 
 

SECONDARY SCHOOL REVIEW COMMITTEE MEETING SCHEDULE* 
 

 
 Following is a list of meeting dates for the Secondary School Review Committee; including meeting locations. 
 

Monday September 22, 2008 Full Day for Interviews Havemeyer Building 
290 Greenwich Ave., Greenwich 

Friday September 26, 2008 Full Day with Committee 
8am – 4pm 

Audubon Center of Greenwich 
613 Riversville Road, Greenwich 

Tuesday October 14, 2008 6pm – 9pm Cos Cob School – Cafeteria 
300 E. Putnam Ave, Cos Cob 

Thursday November 20, 2008 3pm – 6pm Central Middle School – Media Ctr. 
9 Indian Rock Lane, Greenwich 

Tuesday December 2, 2008 Meeting CANCELLED  

Tuesday January 6, 2009 6pm – 9pm Greenwich High School – Media Ctr. 
10 Hillside Rd., Greenwich 

Tuesday February 24, 2009 3pm – 6pm Eastern Middle School – Cafeteria 
51 Hendrie Ave., Riverside 

Tuesday March 31, 2009 6pm – 9pm Western Middle School –  Media Ctr. 
Western Jr. Hwy, Greenwich 

Tuesday April 21, 2009 3pm – 6pm Central Middle School – Media Ctr. 
9 Indian Rock Lane, Greenwich 

Tuesday May 19, 2009 6pm – 9pm Greenwich High School – Media Ctr. 
10 Hillside Rd., Greenwich 

 
 
*Meeting Dates / Times are Subject to Change 
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